Finale Ergebnisse Hauptlauf

HAHNBAUM-
TRAIL-RUN 2209 2018,

40+ Herren
RANG StrNR. NAME VEREIN FINISH TIME DIFF
1 1 Sepp Jetzbacher bikeklinik.com 44:29.77
2 12 Franz Potzelsberger Team Bikeworks LED Volution Giant 47:46.77 + 0:03:17.0
3 14 Johann Kralik Tri Alpin Radstadt 52:18.77 + 0:07:49.0
4 28 Richard Billinger Sportverein Dirrnberg 54:53.77 + 0:10:24.0
5 53 Hubert Promegger 55:21.77 + 0:10:52.0
6 44 Jo Hettegger Bikeklinik.com 56:05.77 + 0:11:36.0
7 17 Michael Schweiger bikeklinik.com 56:10.77 + 0:11:41.0
8 67 Harry Lahr Aufi & Owi 56:58.77 + 0:12:29.0
9 41 Johann Fuchs bikeklinik.com 59:02.77 + 0:14:33.0
10 34 Erich Gumpold AUFI & OWI 1:02:11.77  + 0:17:42.0
11 31 Robert GrieBenbock Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 1:03:18.77  + 0:18:49.0
12 61 Wolfgang Islitzer 1:06:44.77  + 0:22:15.0
13 60 Hannes Fuchs bikeklinik.com 1:09:07.77  + 0:24:38.0
14 68 Gerhard Wolfsteiner 1:11:42.77 + 0:27:13.0
15 37 Gottfried Krimbacher RLC St.Veit/Pg. 1:13:37.77 + 0:29:08.0
16 64 Edi Seidl RLC St.Veit/Pg. 1:15:49.77  + 0:31:20.0
17 35 Franz Ralser RLC St.Veit/Pg. 1:23:39.77  + 0:39:10.0
18 57 Bert Steinlechner bikeklinik.com 1:31:23.77  + 0:46:54.0
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Finale Ergebnisse Hauptlauf

HAHNBAUM:-
TRAIL-RUN 2209 2018;

40+ Damen

RANG StrNR. NAME VEREIN FINISH TIME DIFF
1 11 Rosemarie Potzelsberger ~ Team Bikeworks LEV Volution Giant 56:56.77 + 0:12:27.0
2 19 Eva Fink bikeklinik.com 58:19.77 + 0:13:50.0
3 33 Doris Lirk - 1:00:09.77  + 0:15:40.0
4 27 Michaela Schwarzenbacher Aufi und Owi Sport Wielandner 1:00:28.77  + 0:15:59.0
5 63 Tanja Schwarz 1:02:07.77 + 0:17:38.0
6 15 Sigi Stanford Tri Alpin Radstadt 1:07:10.77  + 0:22:41.0
7 52 Florence Islitzer e+ Sport Obermoser 1:08:56.77  + 0:24:27.0
8 29 Fanni Asztalos bikeklinik.com 1:09:43.77 + 0:25:14.0
9 38 Heidi Krimbacher RLC St.Veit/Pg. 1:13:37.77  + 0:29:08.0
10 18 Ute Steinbrugger bikeklinik.com 1:20:02.77  + 0:35:33.0
1 36 Marianne Ralser RLC St.Veit/Pg. 1:23:38.77  + 0:39:09.0
12 45 Renate Steinberger RLC St.Veit/Pg. 1:23:38.77  + 0:39:09.0
13 46 Sylvia Rettenegger RLC St.Veit/Pg. 1:23:39.77  + 0:39:10.0
14 32 Claudia Steinlechner bikeklinik.com 1:31:28.77  + 0:46:59.0
15 56 Heidi Steinlechner bikeklinik.com 1:31:29.77  + 0:47:00.0
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Finale Ergebnisse Hauptlauf

HAHNBAUM-

TRAIL-RUN 2209 2018;

bis 40 Herren
RANG StrNR. NAME
1 69 Hans Wieser
2 2 Stefan Kreuzer
3 55 Tom Pichler
4 40 Bernhard Schwab
5 66 Hans Peter Weis
6 59 Hons Kronberger
7 51 Andre Islitzer
8 8 Gerald Kirchner
9 10 Andi Rohrmoser
10 48 Martin Prommegger
11 70 Patxi Azpiroz
12 58 Hans Berner
13 4 Dominik Hafner
14 30 Bernhard Schneiderbauer
15 72 Martin Mller
16 71 Samuel Prommegger
17 24 Simon Weil
18 23 Mads Nielsen
19 42 Manfred Listberger
20 49 Lorenz Gruber
21 20 Matthias Stockl
22 62 Pascal Islizer
23 16 Silviu Silaghi
24 47 Alexander Aichinger
DNS Harald Maurmair
DNS 6 Norbert Trigler
DNS 3 Michael Tauber
DNS 54 Florian Ganitzer
DNS 43 Patrick Gschwandtner
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Bikeklinik.com

bikeklinik.com
halidatalronTeam

USV Grossarl

SK la John

SK la John

Tri Alpin Radstadt
USV GroBarl
Bikeklinik.com

Sk la John
Tenneck
WSV Bad Hofgastein

LC Au Grossarl
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Holzung = Sonbir * Lifung

SCHWAIGER

FINISH TIME

46:34.77
47:18.77
47:40.77
48:16.77
48:39.77
48:58.77
49:08.77
49:57.77
52:21.77
53:42.77
54:32.77
54:45.77
55:43.77
56:17.77
56:32.77
58:09.77
58:57.77
1:00:22.77
1:00:26.77
1:00:37.77
1:03:08.77
1:03:10.77
1:07:04.77
1:12:26.77
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BY MIKE ZERZER

DIFF

+ 0:02:05.0
+ 0:02:49.0
+ 0:03:11.0
+ 0:03:47.0
+ 0:04:10.0
+ 0:04:29.0
+ 0:04:39.0
+ 0:05:28.0
+ 0:07:52.0
+ 0:09:13.0
+ 0:10:03.0
+ 0:10:16.0
+ 0:11:14.0
+ 0:11:48.0
+ 0:12:03.0
+ 0:13:40.0
+ 0:14:28.0
+ 0:15:53.0
+ 0:15:57.0
+ 0:16:08.0
+ 0:18:39.0
+ 0:18:41.0
+ 0:22:35.0
+ 0:27:57.0
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Finale Ergebnisse Hauptlauf

HAHNBAUM:-
TRAIL-RUN 22 ng .2013,

bis 40 Damen

RANG StrNR. NAME VEREIN FINISH TIME DIFF
1 39 Beatrice Viezens bikeklinik.com 1:00:56.77 + 0:16:27.0
2 25 Elisabeth Christian bikeklinik.com 1:04:56.77 + 0:20:27.0
3 13 Johanna Saller-Kraft bikeklinik.com 1:08:31.77  + 0:24:02.0
4 26 Nadine Raffalt 1:08:31.77  + 0:24:02.0
5 21 Martina Rainer bikeklinik.com 1:10:33.77  + 0:26:04.0
6 22 Tamara Gappmaier SK la John 1:11:05.77  + 0:26:36.0
7 65 Nicole Seidl RLC St.Veit/Pg. 1:15:48.77 + 0:31:19.0
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